Woodburning, Multi-Fuel and Boiler Stoves
A heritage of heating...
Practical and Efficient...
Kensal has been providing a comforting glow to homes throughout Britain
and Ireland for many decades. Today, that tradition continues
with the company’s latest range of woodburning and multi-fuel stoves.
As you would expect from such a heritage, these stoves are robust,
practical and efficient, with a construction that combines the very

m
(4
 1 /
8”
)
386mm (15”)
127mm (5”)
51
1m
m
 (
20
”)
5
Product Codes Description
RF-KEN20M Kensal 20 Multi-Fuel with flat top
RF-KEN20SCKIT Smoke Control Kit
4500 1’ straight flue pipe
4501 2’ straight flue pipe
4502 3’ straight flue pipe

* Flat top model only. When fitted with a Smoke Control Kit
† Multi-fuel model only
AIRWASH
System
CLEANBURN
System
AREA EXE
M
PT S
M
O
KE
 CONTROL
7
Product Codes Description
RF-KEN33W Kensal 33 Woodburner with flat top
RF-KEN33M Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with flat top
RF-KEN33MLC Kensal 33 Multi-Fuel with low canopy
RF-KEN33SCKIT Smoke Control Kit for 33 Woodburner
RF-KEN33MFSCKIT Smoke Control Kit for 33 Multi-fuel
RF-K7108 Optional multi-fuel kit
4600 1’ straight flue pipe
4601 2’ straight flue pipe
4602 3’ straight flue pipe

7m
m
 (
28
 3 /
4”
)
58
5m
m
 (
23
”)
9
Product Codes Description
RF-KEN40W Kensal 40 Woodburner with flat top
RF-KEN40M Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with flat top
RF-KEN40MLC Kensal 40 Multi-Fuel with low canopy
RF-K7111 Optional multi-fuel kit
4600 1’ straight flue pipe
4601 2’ straight flue pipe
4602 3’ straight flue pipe

16
”)
597mm (23 1/2”)
150mm (6”)
58
6m
m
 (
23
”
1 /
16
)
11
Product Codes Description
RF-KEN40SL Kensal 40 Slimline Woodburner with flat top
RF-KEN7111SL Optional multi-fuel kit
4600 1’ straight flue pipe
4601 2’ straight flue pipe
4602 3’ straight flue pipe

 (
6
5 /
16
”)
453mm (17 13/16”)
53
8m
m
 (
21
 3 /
16
”)
Product Codes Description
RF-KEN60W Kensal 60 Woodburner with flat top
RF-K7112 Optional multi-fuel kit
4700 1’ straight flue pipe
4701 2’ straight flue pipe
4702 3’ straight flue pipe

18
 1 /
4”
)
105mm
(4 1/8”)
11
6m
m
(4
 1 /
2”
)
17
Product Codes Description
RF-KEN40HBMF2 Kensal 40HB Boiler multi-fuel with flat top
RF-K8HBWT Woodburning tray for Kensal 40HB Boiler
RF-KSTATST Thermostat for Kensal Boiler Stoves
4600 1’ straight flue pipe
4601 2’ straight flue pipe

16
”)
28
9m
m
(1
1
3 /
8”
)
150mm
(6”)
550mm (21 5/8”)
19
Product Codes Description
RF-KEN60HBMF2 Kensal 60HB Boiler stove - Multi-fuel
RF-KEN60HBW2 Kensal 60HB Boiler stove - Woodburner
RF-K11HBWT Woodburning tray for Kensal 60HB Boiler
RF-KSTATST Thermostat for Kensal Boiler Stoves
4600 1’ straight flue pipe
4601 2’ straight flue pipe